Polyamide and polyurethane springs and tube
Serpentins et tube de polyamide et polyuréthanne
Natural polyamide pipe
Tubes polyamide naturelle
Tubis in Poliammide naturale
PIPE LENGTH (M) Part nº €TUBO LONGITUD (M) Referencia
2,5x4 mm 25  POL2.5X4NAT 17,44
4x6 mm 25  POL4X6NAT 23,31
6x8 mm 25  POL6X8NAT 33,52
8x10 mm 25  POL8X10NAT 42,20
10x12 mm 25  POL10X12NAT 50,97
2,5x4 mm 100  POL2.5X4NAT-100 62,01
4x6 mm 100  POL4X6NAT-100 93,25
6x8 mm 100  POL6X8NAT-100 134,09
8x10 mm 100  POL8X10NAT-100 168,90
10x12 mm 100  POL10X12NAT-100 203,86
*€/roll / *€/rouleau / *€/rotolo
Black polyamide pipe
Tubes polyamide noir
Tubis in Poliammide nero
PIPE LENGTH (M) Part nº €TUBO LONGITUD (M) Referencia
2,5x4 mm 25  POL2.5X4NE 11,66
4x6 mm 25  POL4X6NE 18,89
6x8 mm 25  POL6X8NE 23,31
8x10 mm 25  POL8X10NE 33,52
10x12 mm 25  POL10X12NE 39,31
2,5x4 mm 100  POL2.5X4NE-100 46,54
4x6 mm 100  POL4X6NE-100 75,73
6x8 mm 100  POL6X8NE-100 93,17
8x10 mm 100  POL8X10NE-100 134,01
10x12 mm 100  POL10X12NE-100 157,32
*€/roll / *€/rouleau / *€/rotolo
Blue polyamide pipe
Tubes polyamide bleu
Tubis in Poliammide blu
PIPE LENGTH (M) Part nº €TUBO LONGITUD (M) Referencia
4x6 mm 25  POL4X6AZ 46,47
6x8 mm 25  POL6X8AZ 63,29
8x10 mm 25  POL8X10AZ 79,49
10x12 mm 25  POL10X12AZ 100,59
 *€/roll / *€/rouleau / *€/rotolo
Blue polyurethane pipe
Tubes polyuréthanne bleu
Tubis in Poliuretano blu
PIPE LENGTH (M) Part nº €TUBO LONGITUD (M) Referencia
2x4 mm 25  PUR2X4AZ 22,66
4x6 mm 25  PUR4X6AZ 32,75
6x8 mm 25  PUR6X8AZ 43,75
8x10 mm 25  PUR8X10AZ 54,61
9x12 mm 25  PUR9X12AZ 87,84
2,5x4 mm 100  PUR2.5X4AZ-100 42,86
4x6 mm 100  PUR4X6AZ-100 76,65
6x8 mm 100  PUR6X8AZ-100 119,08
6,5x10 mm 100  PUR6.5X10AZ-100 223,59
8x12 mm 100  PUR8X12AZ-100 284,67
 *€/roll / *€/rouleau / *€/rotolo
PTFE without braid
PTFE sans  tresse
PTFE senza maglia